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1. Sultan Novruzov 2008 RUS 12.5 234.20

2. Egor Sobolev 2010 NVSP 12.5 232.95

3. Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS 12.2 219.85

4. Roman Borodkin 2008 UKR 11.7 204.20

5. Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS 12.5 201.65

6. Istomin Pavel 2009 RUS 12.0 191.35

7. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 12.1 179.15

8. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 12.1 169.90

9. Peer Bertram 2009 369610 SVMÜ 10.9 156.10

10. Mikula Miocic 2008 CRO 11.7 150.90

11. Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS 11.1 142.85

12. Kilian Krantz 2009 413639 SVNA 9.2 118.60
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1. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 1. 12.5 234.20

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 29.25 1. (64.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 1. (104.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 1. (151.60)

105C 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (202.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 1. (234.20)

2. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 3. 12.5 232.95

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 3. (63.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 3. (101.55)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 2. (144.75)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 2. (186.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (232.95)

3. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 2. 12.2 219.85

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 2. (72.40)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 2. (101.65)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (139.45)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 3. (180.25)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (219.85)

4. Borodkin, Roman UKR 201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 9. 11.7 204.20

301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 5. (54.40)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 5. (97.30)

203C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 4. (139.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 4. (170.10)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 4. (204.20)

5. Riabov, Gleb RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 7. 12.5 201.65

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 4. (59.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 4. (99.90)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 5. (128.70)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 5. (168.30)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 33.35 5. (201.65)

6. Pavel, Istomin RUS 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 4. 12.0 191.35

201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 7. (55.25)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 7. (87.15)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 6. (123.15)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.00 6. (156.15)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.20 6. (191.35)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 201C 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 21.75 10. 12.1 179.15

103C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 10. (46.55)

5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 10. (79.90)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 8. (115.10)

104C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 33.00 7. (148.10)

5124D 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.05 7. (179.15)
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8. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 201B 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80 11. 12.1 169.90

5221D 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.25 11. (38.05)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 31.50 11. (69.55)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 11. (101.45)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.40 9. (138.85)

5223D 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.05 8. (169.90)

9. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 8. 10.9 156.10

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 8. (57.60)

301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 8. (80.80)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10 9. (114.90)

104C 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 24.20 8. (139.10)

5221D 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 17.00 9. (156.10)

10. Miocic, Mikula CRO 201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 6. 11.7 150.90

403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 6. (60.40)

301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 29.60 6. (90.00)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 7. (115.20)

104B 2.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 20.70 10. (135.90)

203C 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 15.00 10. (150.90)

11. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 5. 11.1 142.85

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. (55.30)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 8. (80.80)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 10. (110.50)

203C 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.00 11. (135.50)

303C 2.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 7.35 11. (142.85)

12. Krantz, Kilian SVNA 101B 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 14.95 12. 9.2 118.60

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 20.80 12. (35.75)

401B 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 19.50 12. (55.25)

202C 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.75 12. (74.00)

103B 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 12. (97.80)

402C 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 20.80 12. (118.60)
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PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  72

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3       Spain

JU 4       Sheffield

JU 5       Moskow 1

Referee :

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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